1st Response Fleet Service LLC
1st Response Fleet Service LLC
1st Response Fleet Service LLC
A-1 Janitorial Service, Inc.
A-1 Janitorial Service, Inc.

A-1 Janitorial Service, Inc.

Ace Radiator Inc.
Advance Auto Parts
Advance Auto Parts

All Chem Solutions bda
APCO International, Inc.
APCO International, Inc.
API Construction Corp.
API Construction Corp.
API Construction Corp.
API Construction Corp.
ARC

ARC

ARC

ARC

ARC

ARC

Associatio of Indiana Counties
Associatio of Indiana Counties

Associatio of Indiana Counties

AT&T

AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
Attenti US, Inc.
Attenti US, Inc.

Auburn Hills Animal Hospital

Auburn Hills Animal Hospital

Aunt Millie's Bakeries
Aunt Millie's Bakeries
Aunt Millie's Bakeries
Aunt Millie's Bakeries
Aunt Millie's Bakeries
Aunt Millie's Bakeries
Aunt Millie's Bakeries
Aunt Millie's Bakeries
Aunt Millie's Bakeries
Aunt Millie's Bakeries
Axis Forensic Toxicology
Axis Forensic Toxicology

Barnes & Thornburg LLP

Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup.
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup.
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup.
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup.
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup.
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup.
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup.
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup.
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup.
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup.
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup.
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup.
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup.
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup.
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup.
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup.

nc

nc

nc

nc

Inc

nc

nc

nc

nc

nc

Inc

nc

nc

nc

nc

nc

475.00
397.46
620.43
13024.66
112.42
280.00
925.19
30.80
347.75
532.95
1776.00
274.00
4836.24
21485.00
4802.40
868.32
172.78
169.72
169.90
180.34
176.92
169.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
668.01
4203.74
3185.64
5009.50
269.50
70.00
46.89
22.55
42.72
111.72
110.34
99.91
35.31
18.65
125.34
114.54
111.40
340.00
1020.00
186.00
174.53
38.06
47.76
26.49
171.64
375.00
300.00
8.49
299.00
222.86
155.90
16.29
51.90
6.63
89.95
19.86



Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup. Inc 107.34
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup. Inc 6.27
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup. Inc 25.57
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup. Inc 15.38
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup. Inc 18.49
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup. Inc (10.49)
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup. Inc 46.00
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup. Inc 263.60
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup. Inc 44.18
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup. Inc 6.15
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup. Inc 36.59
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup. Inc (11.19)
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup. Inc 15.49
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup. Inc 38.62
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup. Inc 225.00
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup. Inc 150.00
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup. Inc 59.48
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup. Inc 2.50
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup. Inc 14.30
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup. Inc 45.00
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup. Inc 19.79
Bauman, Rebekah N. 91.70
Berry, Shauna N. 81.56
Best One Tire Service Inc. 242.58
Big Sky Communications, Inc 24.00
Bill Yoder Ford, Inc. 4.20
BlueSnap, Inc. (242.00)
BlueSnap, Inc. 242.00
Bob Barker Co., Inc. 1023.89
Bosse Reporting Service 295.00
Bosse Reporting Service 265.00
Brateman's Inc. 190.00
Brateman's Inc. 409.96
Brateman's Inc. 159.99
Brateman's Inc. 149.99
Brateman's Inc. 189.00
Brateman's Inc. 28.00
Brateman's Inc. 105.98
Brateman's Inc. 159.99
Brateman's Inc. 23.00
Brateman's Inc. 16.00
Brateman's Inc. 553.00
Brateman's Inc. 64.00
Brateman's Inc. 64.00
Brooks Construction Co., Inc. 15505.05
Bryant, Arica R. 16.17
Bundy, Dave 521.50
Business Impressions, Inc, 32.49
Business Impressions, Inc, 32.18
Business Impressions, Inc, 22.49
Business Impressions, Inc, 76.93
Business Impressions, Inc, 74.83
Business Impressions, Inc, 34.53
Business Impressions, Inc, 23.52
Business Impressions, Inc, 17.42
Business Impressions, Inc, 23.79
Business Impressions, Inc, 26.78
Business Impressions, Inc, 19.40
Business Impressions, Inc, 121.43
Business Impressions, Inc, 91.26

Business Impressions, Inc, 91.60



Butler, Fairman & Seufert, Inc 2690.00

Buuck, Glenn A. 87.80
Calhoun Grantwritting & Counsu 1000.00
Canon Financial Services, Inc. 1325.00
CCB Child Support Enfoc. Agenc 48.77
CDW Government, Inc. 177.00
CDW Government, Inc. 57.00
CDW Government, Inc. 43.00
CDW Government, Inc. 43.00
CDW Government, Inc. 33.00
CDW Government, Inc. 296.00
CDW Government, Inc. 850.00
CDW Government, Inc. 1521.00
CDW Government, Inc. 109.00
CDW Government, Inc. 67.00
CDW Government, Inc. 37.00
CDW Government, Inc. 35.00
CDW Government, Inc. 81.00
Century Link 4.34
CenturyLink 399.66
Ceres Solutions Cooperative 368.90
Ceres Solutions Cooperative 569.80
Child Support Consulting of IN 500.00
Child Support Consulting of IN 1425.00
Cintas Corporation #338 117.45
Cintas Corporation #338 136.86
Cintas Corporation #338 136.86
Cintas Corporation #338 57.81
Cintas Corporation #338 168.45
Cintas Corporation #338 127.01
Cintas Corporation #338 171.61
Cintas Corporation #338 136.86
Cintas Corporation #338 136.86
Cintas Corporation #338 89.15
Cintas Corporation #338 25.00
Cintas Corporation #338 168.45
Cintas Corporation (safety) 43.07
Cintas Corporation (safety) 4.82
Cintas Corporation (safety) 37.46
Cintas Corporation (safety) 43.49
Cintas Corporation (safety) 81.38
Cintas Corporation (safety) 30.64
Cintas Corporation (safety) 19.32
Cintas Corporation (safety) 21.33
Cintas Corporation (safety) 28.57
City Of Auburn 223.57
City Of Auburn 21.08
City Of Auburn 81.75
City Of Auburn 1820.80
City Of Auburn 538.98
City Of Auburn 585.00
City Of Auburn 4911.70
City Of Auburn 1110.23
City Of Auburn 73.35
City Of Auburn 1731.91
City Of Auburn 11253.75
City Of Auburn 710.00
City Of Auburn 4126.61
City Of Auburn 598.00
City Of Auburn 4214.62

City Of Auburn 180.95



City Of Auburn

City Of Auburn

City Of Auburn

City Of Auburn

City Of Auburn

City Of Auburn

Civilcon, Inc.

Civilcon, Inc.

Civilcon, Inc.

Classic City Automotive, Inc.
Classic City Automotive, Inc.
Classic City Automotive, Inc.
Classic City Automotive, Inc.
Classic City Automotive, Inc.
Classic City Automotive, Inc.
Classic City Automotive, Inc.
Classic City Signs, Inc.
Clerk-Treasurer Of Waterloo
Clerk-Treasurer Of Waterloo
Clerk-Treasurer Of Waterloo
Clerk-Treasurer Of Waterloo
Clerk-Treasurer Of Waterloo

Clifford, Robin A.

Confidential Shredding Svc Inc

Cook, Jonathan A

Cooks Correctional

Cox, Adam A

CPS Supply, Inc.
Crawford Excavating LLC
Crawford Excavating LLC

Creative Inc

DeKalb County Comm. Correction
DeKalb County Humane Shelter
DeKalb County Treasurer Dept.
DeKalb County Treasurer Dept.
DeKalb County Treasurer Dept.
DeKalb County Treasurer Dept.

Derrow, Rebecca L.
DeTurk, Jerry

DeTurk, Jerry

DeTurk, Jerry

DeTurk, Jerry

DeTurk, Jerry

DeTurk, Jerry

DeTurk, Jerry

DeTurk, Jerry

DeTurk, Jerry

DeTurk, Jerry

Diskey Signs & Graphics
Dossett Consulting, LLC
Dossett Consulting, LLC
Dossett Consulting, LLC
Dossett Consulting, LLC
Dove, Lauren O.

Dude Solutions, Inc.
Emerick, Thomas E.
Everetts, Ted Dee
Family Farm & Home
Felger Hart, Inc.

Felger Hart, Inc.

Felger Hart, Inc.

104.07
4873.69
1407.48

832.62

237.61

35.75
5548.80
8628.10
7644.20

21.99

95.68

9.26

40.02

40.39

14417

31.72

126.00

16.24

16.24

16.24

16.24

16.24

87.80
1958.20

18.90

237.71

16.70

248.83
1621.50

787.50
1075.00

305.00
4083.33

48.05
2144.39

10722.06

240.24

200.00

232.81
4505.94

229.15
4505.94
1492.24
4505.94

31437
4505.94
3773.46
4505.94
1480.00

500.00

500.00

500.00
5500.00

18.90
8225.00
15.78
20.85
29.97
2453.11

877.00

1574.83



Fire Protection, Inc.

First Class Auto Repair LLC.
Forensic/Pathology Consultants
Forensic/Pathology Consultants
Forensic/Pathology Consultants
Forensic/Pathology Consultants
Fort Wayne Paper Products
Fort Wayne Radiology

Fort Wayne Radiology

Frontier

Garrett Municipal Utilities
Garrett Municipal Utilities

GFS (Gordon Food Serv)

GFS (Gordon Food Serv)

GFS (Gordon Food Serv)

GFS (Gordon Food Serv)

GFS (Gordon Food Serv)

GFS (Gordon Food Serv)
GFS (Gordon Food Serv)
GFS (Gordon Food Serv)
GFS (Gordon Food Serv)
GFS (Gordon Food Serv)
GFS (Gordon Food Serv)
GFS (Gordon Food Serv)
Good Valuation

Gottfried, Alexandria N

GovTech Services, Inc.

Grainger

Grant, Patrick

Grant, Patrick

Grant, Patrick

Grant, Patrick

Grant, Patrick

Grant, Patrick

Grant, Patrick

Halferty, Matthew B

Hart, Steve K

Hart, Steve K

Hart, Steve K

Hart, Steve K

Hartman, Gregory S.

Hendricks, Brandon

Hixson Sand & Gravel, Inc.
Hixson Sand & Gravel, Inc.
Hixson Sand & Gravel, Inc.
Hixson Sand & Gravel, Inc.
Hixson Sand & Gravel, Inc.
Hixson Sand & Gravel, Inc.
Hixson Sand & Gravel, Inc.
Hixson Sand & Gravel, Inc.
Hixson Sand & Gravel, Inc.
Hixson Sand & Gravel, Inc.
Hixson Sand & Gravel, Inc.
Hixson Sand & Gravel, Inc.
Hixson Sand & Gravel, Inc.
Hixson Sand & Gravel, Inc.
Hobart Glosson Food Equipment
Hobart Glosson Food Equipment
Hoham Feed & Seed

Hoham Feed & Seed

Hoham Feed & Seed

407.45
40.11
975.00
975.00
975.00
975.00
1155.16
31.00
31.00
4897.65
5.00
10.84
739.72
872.24
831.92
1063.27
128.84
240.51
61.02
681.29
107639
1036.30
366.03
146.50
1000.00
18.90
30.00
21.10
6.00
3.00
5.99
39.99
448
24.25
26.98
87.80
6530.91
19737.25
847.29
12241.94
91.70
18.90
985.60
301.04
7829.05
4480.00
527.15
2062.67
176.76
6022.95
85.00
430.36
2127.71
1713.18
1923.57
160.65
1911.79
130.00
374.85
437.50
350.00



Hoham Feed & Seed

Hoham Feed & Seed

Hoham Feed & Seed

Hoham Feed & Seed

Home Depot Credit Services
Home Depot Credit Services
Home Depot Credit Services
Home Depot Credit Services
Home Depot Credit Services
Home Depot Credit Services
Home Depot Credit Services
Home Depot Credit Services
Home Depot Credit Services
Home Depot Credit Services
Home Depot Credit Services
Home Depot Credit Services
Home Depot Credit Services
Home Depot Credit Services
Home Depot Credit Services
Home Depot Credit Services
Home Depot Credit Services
Home Depot Credit Services
Home Depot Credit Services
Home Depot Credit Services
Home Depot Credit Services

Indiana Dept. of Correction

Indiana Drug Enforcement Assoc

Indiana Fluid Power
Indiana Michigan Power
Indiana Michigan Power
Indiana Michigan Power
INDOT

IntelliCorp Records, Inc.
Irving Sand & Gravel Co, Inc.
Jewel, Donald R.

John Pepple Printing
John Pepple Printing
John Pepple Printing
Jordan, Paula R.
Kendallville Iron & Metal, Inc
Kenn-Feld Group, LLC
Kenn-Feld Group, LLC
Kenn-Feld Group, LLC
Kenn-Feld Group, LLC
Kenn-Feld Group, LLC
Kenn-Feld Group, LLC
Kenn-Feld Group, LLC
Kenn-Feld Group, LLC
Kenn-Feld Group, LLC
Kenn-Feld Group, LLC
Kenn-Feld Group, LLC
Kidder, Timothy L

Klotz, Donald

Knott Drainage&Excavating Inc

KPC Media Group, Inc.
KPC Media Group, Inc.
KPC Media Group, Inc.
KPC Media Group, Inc.
KPC Media Group, Inc.
KPC Media Group, Inc.
Kruse & Kruse, P.C.

525.00
1000.00
437.50
437.50
15.96
272.64
21.96
16.97
(4.65)
8.60
8.98
(8.98)
4.12
57.84
35.19
892.37
646.62
(6.96)
35.48
121.63
109.75
88.48
848.36
(55.50)
38.83
327322.46
60.00
620.03
23.76
20.60
32.92
49585.51
219.75
636.48
15.78
617.70
399.00
182.53
15.78
1350.00
231.28
110.97
300.85
94.11
(542.75)
(541.78)
(283.38)
64.17
249.57
258.98
903.55
18.90
800.00
5936.00
183.00
16.50
37.38
37.38
7.77
777
1467.83



Kruse & Kruse, P.C.
Kruse & Kruse, P.C.
Kruse & Kruse, P.C.
Kruse & Kruse, P.C.
Kruse & Kruse, P.C.
Kruse & Kruse, P.C.
Kruse & Kruse, P.C.
Kruse, Shannon E.

KS STATEBANK

Laotto Excavating Inc.
Laotto Excavating Inc.
Lapadot, David M.
Lassus Brothers Oil
Lassus Brothers Oil
Lassus Brothers Oil
Lassus Brothers Oil
Lassus Brothers Oil
Lassus Brothers Oil
Lassus Brothers Oil
Lassus Brothers Oil
Lassus Brothers Oil
Lassus Brothers Oil
Lassus Brothers Oil
Lassus Brothers Oil
Lassus Brothers Oil
Lassus Brothers Oil
Lassus Brothers Oil
Lassus Brothers Oil
Lassus Brothers Oil
Lassus Brothers Oil
Lawson Products, Inc.
Lawson Products, Inc.
Lawson Products, Inc.
League Blind & Disabled Inc
Likes Law Office
Lockwood Welding Inc
Loyal Energy Trading LLC
Loyal Energy Trading LLC
Loyal Energy Trading LLC
Loyal Energy Trading LLC
Loyal Energy Trading LLC
Loyal Energy Trading LLC

Lozowski, Charles R.

Mark's Plumbing Parts & Commer
Master's Heating & Cooling, In
Master's Heating & Cooling, In

Mays, Robert M
McCormick, Reece T.
McKesson Medical-Surgical
McKesson Medical-Surgical
McKesson Medical-Surgical
McMahon's

Mefford, Weber & Blythe PC
Mettert's Inc.

Mike & Sara Ley LLC

Miller, Dotty

Moody, Barbara A.

NIPSCO

NIPSCO

NIPSCO

NIPSCO

718.75
137.50
637.50
422.70

65.00
95.00
170.00

1295.00

1153.95

2635.00

3775.00

18.90
(0.28)
30.00
(1.68)
173.11
(57.68)
5121.95
(1.17)
99.72
(0.32)
30.85
(14.60)
1304.86
(2.03)
179.02
(2.02)
180.35
(2.53)
225.59
335.00
42.65
97.27
30.00
400.00
53.36
1853
3.08
179.07
92.62
55.58
33.97
87.80
14434
450.00
1650.00
18.90
87.80
137.04
227.47
418.70

3724.24
225.00
409.64

1500.00

15.84
200.00
138.67
195.00

54.06
129.21



NIPSCO
NIPSCO
NIPSCO
NIPSCO
NIPSCO
NIPSCO
NIPSCO
Noble REMC

Northeastern Center, Inc.

Northeastern Indiana CASA, Inc

Northern Communications
Owen G. Dunn Company, Inc.
Parkview Health

Parkview Health

Parkview Health Laboratories
Parkview Health Laboratories
Parkview Health Laboratories
Parkview Health Laboratories
Parkview Health Laboratories
Parkview Health Laboratories
Parkview Occupational Health
Parkview PharmaCare
Partsmaster

Patterson Law, LLC

Pavement Solutions, Inc.
Peters Municipal Consultants,
Phillips, Mark

Phillips, Mark

Pittman, Tabitha A.

Prairie Farms Dairy, Inc.

Prairie Farms Dairy, Inc.

Prairie Farms Dairy, Inc.

Prairie Farms Dairy, Inc.

Prairie Farms Dairy, Inc.

Prairie Farms Dairy, Inc.
Pranger Enterprises Inc.

PTS of America, LLC.

Pulver & Sons Asphalt Material
Pulver & Sons Asphalt Material
Pulver & Sons Asphalt Material
Pulver & Sons Asphalt Material
Pulver & Sons Asphalt Material

Purdue University

Purdue Unv. Coop. Exten Dekalb

Pyck Enterprises

Pyck Enterprises

Pyck Enterprises

Quality Correctional Care LLC
Quality Correctional Care LLC
Quality Correctional Care LLC
Reinoehl, Pamela S

Relyea, Katy L.

Roth, Alan R.

Roth, Alan R.

Sanofi Pasteur, Inc.

Sattison Refrigeration Inc.
Schmidt, Jennifer D.

Selking International & Ideale
Selking International & Ideale
Selking International & Ideale

Selking International & Ideale

318.70
80.17
55.61
63.48
53.81
53.00
64.00
30.00

29251.00

893.00
71.75

438.32

396.90

396.90
31.00
31.00
31.00
31.00
31.00
31.00
32.00

184.89

301.55
10.00

72271.25
102.47
1472.05
1027.09
95.60
89.23

158.50

150.00

128.97

150.00

150.00

680.00

1120.00
705.87
759.00

1520.76
773.49

1689.12
205.00

1000.00

125.00

125.00

500.00
89.35

13645.66
45.00
87.80
87.80

375.00

400.00

1166.31

110.00
18.90

328.96

121.68
60.84

(95.83)



Selking International & Ideale
Selking International & Ideale
Selking International & Ideale
Selking International & Ideale
Selking International & Ideale
Shepherds Family Auto Group
Shepherds Family Auto Group
Shepherds Family Auto Group
Shepherds Family Auto Group
Shepherds Family Auto Group
Shepherds Family Auto Group
Shepherds Family Auto Group
Shepherds Family Auto Group
Shepherds Family Auto Group
Shippy, Susan K

Shippy, Susan K

Shippy, Susan K

Sleeper, Susan

Snyder, Derrick D.

Souder, Mark MD

Souder, Mark MD

Squiller & Hamilton, LLP

Squiller & Hamilton, LLP

SR, Inc.

St. Joseph Health Systems LLC
St. Joseph Health Systems LLC
St. Joseph Health Systems LLC
St. Joseph Health Systems LLC
St. Joseph Health Systems LLC
Stafford Gravel Inc.

Stafford Gravel Inc.

Stafford Gravel Inc.

Stafford Gravel Inc.

Stafford Gravel Inc.

Staples Business Advantage
Staples Business Advantage
Staples Business Advantage
Staples Business Advantage
Staples Business Advantage
Staples Business Advantage
Staples Business Advantage
Staples Business Advantage
Staples Business Advantage
Staples Business Advantage
Staples Business Advantage
Staples Business Advantage
Stout, Christine S

Sutton, Jewel

Swagger Law

Swagger Law

Technical Resource Management
Technical Resource Management
Teghtmeyer Ace Hardware Auburn
Teghtmeyer Ace Hardware Auburn
Teghtmeyer Ace Hardware Auburn
Teghtmeyer Ace Hardware Auburn
Teghtmeyer Ace Hardware Auburn
Temple, Gloria J.

Ternet, Stephanie L.

The Change Companies

The Garden Gate Nursery, Inc.

349.78
325.24
1440.76
75.78
208.34
787.29
43.07
138.70
43.07
43.07
85.07
1122.50
1458.00
777.51
357.50
434.50
357.50
50.00
95.60
26.00
228.00
25.00
477.74
1600.00
225.00
225.00
225.00
34.50
112.50
420.90
603.60
545.85
555.01
2096.65
48.33
23.70
138.67
19.50
127.16
28.06
87.74
38.89
7749
64.72
21.79
104.65
91.70
133.46
3075.00
3075.00
63.90
620.70
324.14
7.99
50.97
(109.99)
30.23
100.00
200.00
634.73
3802.75



The Huntington National Bank 9587.63

The SSL Store 192.50
Thomas, Brady N 89.99
Thomas, Brady N 89.99
Thomas, Brady N 204.96
Tiremaxx Inc. 208.00
Tiremaxx Inc. 125.00
Tiremaxx Inc. 25.00
Topeka New Holland, Inc. 176.13
Topeka New Holland, Inc. 33.07
Total ID Solutions, Inc. 168.00
Towle, William J 15.78
Tri-Star Pipe & Supply Inc. 20.00
Troy, Todd E. 15.78
TruckPro Holding Corporation 32.78
TruckPro Holding Corporation 368.75
Turf One, LLC 180.00
U.S. Foods, Inc 776.37
U.S. Foods , Inc 137.42
U.S. Foods, Inc (92.41)
U.S. Foods, Inc 569.55
U.S. Foods, Inc 894.34
U.S. Foods, Inc 68.45
UniFirst Corporation 50.08
UniFirst Corporation 50.08
UniFirst Corporation 50.08
UniFirst Corporation 50.08
US Uniform & Supply 469.50
US Uniform & Supply 2395.75
US Uniform & Supply 2605.84
US Uniform & Supply 619.65
US Uniform & Supply 790.05
US Uniform & Supply 860.90
US Uniform & Supply 49.95
US Uniform & Supply 49.95
US Uniform & Supply 49.95
USPS (Hasler) 800.00
Vantage Point Consulting 50000.00
Verizon Wireless 38.51
Verizon Wireless 38.51
Verizon Wireless 38.51
Verizon Wireless 77.02
Verizon Wireless 38.51
Verizon Wireless 37.52
Verizon Wireless 187.49
Verizon Wireless 2754.92
Verizon Wireless 38.51
Verizon Wireless 231.06
Verizon Wireless 40.72
Verizon Wireless 154.04
Vermeer of Indiana, Inc. 343.75
W.A. Jones 4575.40
W.A. Jones 159.13
Wal mart Community/GECRB 68.07
Wal mart Community/GECRB 63.23
Wal mart Community/GECRB 53.73
Wal mart Community/GECRB 59.05
Wal mart Community/GECRB 30.94
Wal mart Community/GECRB 38.82
Wal mart Community/GECRB 9.94

Wal mart Community/GECRB 1.96



Wal mart Community/GECRB 45.72

Wal mart Community/GECRB 2.88
Wal mart Community/GECRB 91.88
Ward, William N. 80.78
WATER OPS, LLC 3610.00
WATER OPS, LLC 9120.00
West Side Tractor Sales Co. 101.28
Westwood Car Wash, Ltd. 14.00
Westwood Car Wash, Ltd. 192.00
Wilcox, Sandra S. 44.83
Wilcox, Sandra S. 36.50
Wilcox, Sandra S. 11.18
Wilcox, Sandra S. 9.59
Wildman Facility Services 593.00
Wildman Facility Services 39.15
Wildman Facility Services 330.05
Wildman Facility Services 208.57
Wildman Facility Services 450.36
Williams, Ora G. 16.56
Winebrenner, Claramary 72.44
Wirts, Dennis L 18.90
Wisel, Charity L. 50.00
Wright Express Fleet Serv 131.25
Xerox Corporation 19.08
Xerox Corporation 107.82
Xerox Corporation 119.92
Xerox Corporation 38.18
Xerox Corporation 146.04
Xerox Corporation 181.80
Xerox Corporation 129.74
Xerox Corporation 129.41
Xerox Corporation 156.31
Xerox Corporation 259.76
Xerox Corporation 166.15
Xerox Corporation 317.51
Xerox Corporation 171.51
Xerox Corporation 299.51
Xerox Corporation 155.98
Xerox Corporation 259.42
Xerox Corporation 146.37
Xerox Corporation 116.49
Xerox Corporation 150.01
Xerox Corporation 150.01
Xerox Corporation 387.78
Xerox Corporation 204.14
Xerox Corporation 225.95
Xerox Corporation 139.91
Xerox Corporation 116.49
Xerox Corporation 240.02
Xerox Corporation 128.82
Xerox Corporation 336.83
Xerox Corporation 872.09
Xerox Corporation 82.66
Xerox Corporation 362.19
Xerox Corporation 150.32
Xerox Corporation 229.24
Young, Amanda 50.00
Zuehsow, Dalen 1028.16
Zuehsow, Dalen 261.23

Zuehsow, Dalen 1363.87



